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World Cocktail Competition 2012 
Products (Companies) drawn by Guilds for Flairtending 

 

S/No Guild Company Remarks 

1 Argentina Giffard  

2 Armenia Fernet Branca  

3 Australia Marie Brizard  

4 Austria Fabbri  

5 Belgium Finest Call  

6 Brazil De Kuyper  

7 Bulgaria Monin  

8 China Bacardi  

9 Croatia Illva Saronno  

10 Cuba Pages Vedrenne  

11 Cyprus Giffard  

12 Czech Republic Mattoni  

13 Denmark Caraibos  

14 Ecuador Perrier  

15 Estonia Suntory  

16 Finland West Region Strong Spirit  

17 France Marie Brizard  

18 Germany Remy Cointreau  

19 Great Britain Grand Marnier  

20 Greece De Kuyper  

21 Hong Kong Havana Club  

22 Hungary Remy Cointreau  

23 Iceland Fernet Branca  

24 Ireland Grand Marnier  

25 Israel Pages Vedrenne  

26 Italy Illva Saronno  

27 Japan Perrier  
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World Cocktail Competition 2012 
Products (Companies) drawn by Guilds for Flairtending 

 

S/No Guild Company Remarks 

28 Luxembourg Grand Marnier  

29 Macedonia Fabbri  

30 Malta Finest Call  

31 Montenegro Caraibos  

32 Netherlands Perrier  

33 New Zealand Monin  

34 Norway Routin  

35 Peru Havana Club  

36 Philippines Finest Call  

37 Poland Mattoni  

38 Portugal De Kuyper  

39 Puerto Rico Routin  

40 Romania Marie Brizard  

41 Russia  Suntory  

42 Serbia Suntory  

43 Singapore West Region Strong Spirit  

44 Slovak Republic Fernet Branca  

45 Slovenia Caraibos  

46 South Africa Illva Saronno  

47 Spain Fabbri  

48 Sweden Pages Vedrenne  

49 Switzerland Bacardi  

50 Taiwan R.O.C. Giffard  

51 Turkey Havana Club  

52 U.S.A. Monin  

53 Ukraine  Bacardi  

54 Uruguay Routin  

55 Venezuela Remy Cointreau  

56 Vietnam West Region Strong Spirit  

 


